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Total No. of confirmed COVID

 
 
 

 Status and Details of Samples Collection till

District 

Sample 
Collection  

as on 
09.05.2021 

Total 
Samples 
collected

Anjaw 2 3483 

Papum Pare 411 41107

Capital Complex 518 145712

Changlang 234 29414

Dibang Valley 2 2226 

East Siang 66 26955

East Kameng 22 8472 

Kamle 0 1599 

Kra-Daadi 0 3275 

Kurung Kumey 0 4214 

Leparada 50 7400 

Lohit 92 19206

Longding 17 11438

Lower Dibang 
Valley 

79 17352

Lower Siang 117 8183 

Lower Subansiri 49 13508

Namsai 202 26116

Pakke Kessang 17 3646 

Shi Yomi 3 2286 

Siang 0 4427 

Tawang 42 17017

Tirap 23 16856

Upper Siang 15 7170 

Upper Subansiri 10 7486 

West Kameng 219 39725

West Siang 41 14589

Total 2231 482862

Confirmed Case
2,25,41,923 

INTEGRATED DISEASE 

     

             

BULLETIN ON COVID-19 FOR ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Total No. of confirmed COVID-19 cases across India as 
(Source: www.mohfw.gov.in

 
Status and Details of Samples Collection till 9th May 202

 

Samples  
collected 

Person 
tested 

Total 
Negative 

Total  
Active 
Case 

 CCC/ 
DCCC

 3295 3015 280 68 6 

 40947 39633 1090 117 0 

145712 143648 136666 6982 567 78 

 28227 26759 1439 101 0 

 2204 2159 42 17 0 

 25624 24323 1296 82 0 

 8112 7790 322 13 0 

 1565 1532 33 3 0 

 3224 3171 41 4 0 

 4079 3932 118 0 0 

 7100 6776 321 24 0 

 18628 17892 682 72 6 

 11204 10826 269 6 2 

 16860 15777 1018 262 0 

 7983 7630 338 41 5 

 13070 12481 558 123 5 

 25523 24812 546 85 0 

 3560 3406 153 19 0 

 2234 2125 106 2 0 

 4308 4169 135 2 0 

 16600 15974 621 86 26 

 16377 15627 647 35 2 

 6860 6474 386 22 0 

 7028 6538 489 37 0 

 39025 37735 1185 121 4 

 13965 12896 1068 24 6 

482862 471250 450118 20165 1933 140 

 

Confirmed Case Active Cases Recovered
37,38,757 1,85,48,741

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH
DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES

INTEGRATED DISEASE SURVEILLANCE PRO
NAHARLAGUN 

                Dated Naharlagun the 9th May

ARUNACHAL PRADESH AT 09.00 PM 

as on 9th May 2021 at 09.00 P.M  
www.mohfw.gov.in) 

2021 (updated at 09.00 P.M) 

RESULTS 

POSITIVE CASES 

CCC/ 
DCCC 

DCH/ 
DCHC 

Army/ 
SSB/ 
BRTF 
GREF 
etc 

Referred  
to DCH 

(Chimpu/P 
asighat)  

Home 
Isolation 

Discharged

0 0 0 62 

2 0 0 115 

 40 0 0 449 6386

0 0 0 101 1334

0 0 0 17 

5 6 0 71 1209

0 0 0 13 

0 0 0 3 

0 0 0 4 

0 0 0 0 

1 0 1 22 

0 0 0 66 

0 0 0 4 

8 0 0 254 

0 0 0 36 

0 0 0 118 

0 0 0 85 

0 0 0 19 

0 0 0 2 

0 0 0 2 

 0 6 0 54 

0 0 0 33 

0 0 0 22 

0 0 0 37 

8 0 1 108 1060

0 0 0 18 1041

 64 12 2 1715 18172

Recovered Deaths Test Done 
741 2,44,806 30,22,75,471 

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH 
DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES 

RVEILLANCE PROGRAMME 

State Surveillance Unit (SSU)
E-mail:- arssu.idsp@nic.in
ljampa2013@gmail.com
 

May 2021 

Discharged Death 

212 0 

972 1 

6386 29 

1334 4 

25 0 

1209 5 

309 0 

30 0 

37 0 

118 0 

297 0 

610 0 

263 0 

754 2 

297 0 

434 1 

457 4 

134 0 

104 0 

132 1 

533 2 

610 2 

364 0 

450 2 

1060 4 

1041 3 

18172 60 

State Surveillance Unit (SSU) 
arssu.idsp@nic.in 

ljampa2013@gmail.com 



Today’s update (9th May 2021
 

Sl.No. District 

1 ICC 
2 Changlang 
3 Lower Dibang Valley 
4 Papumpare 
5 Tawang 
6 Lohit 
7 Lower Subansiri 
8 Namsai 
9 Anjaw 

10 West Kameng 
11 Dibang Valley 

1 Lower Dibang Valley 
2 ICC 
3 Changlang 
4 West Kameng 
5 Papumpare 
6 Tawang 
7 Lohit 
8 East Siang 
9 Lower Subansiri 

10 West Siang 
11 Pakke Kessang 
12 Upper Siang 
13 Upper Subansiri 
14 Lower Siang 

 
    **Status of occupancy & vacancies against DCH
 

Particular 

Total capacity 

Total Rooms/Beds occupied  

Room/Beds Vacant                 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
2021): 

Asymptomatic case 

Symptomatic Case 
TODAY PATIENTS RECOVERED/DISCHARGED

**Status of occupancy & vacancies against DCH-Chimpu, DCHC-Midpu, SQF

DCH-Chimpu SQF Lekhi

70 356 

40 78 

30 278 

 

No. of  
Positive cases Total

68 

119

13 
8 
8 
7 
5 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 

  79
  40

TODAY PATIENTS RECOVERED/DISCHARGED 
43 

188

71 
15 
19 
11 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Midpu, SQF-Lekhi and DCH-Pasighat: 

SQF Lekhi DCHC-Midpu DCH-Pasighat 

 20 40 

 14 11 

 6 29 

 
 

(Dr.L.Jampa) 
State Surveillance Officer-IDSP 
Directorate of Health Services 
AruachalPradesh: Naharlagun 

  

Total 

119 

79 
40 

188 

 

 DCHC 

468 

3 

465 


